
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 with Zymax Envirotechnology (not a local vendor)
extending the contract end date from June 30, 2001 to September 30, 2001 for laboratory services for water quality
sampling associated with Project Clean Water, All Districts.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-00937, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

